
COMM 361.31 FT S OF COR OF
NW1/4 OF SW1/4 AT C/L SR-247,
RUN 11.82 FT, SE 50 FT TO S

PARNEL SARA
PO BOX 1075
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

01-4S-16-02678-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/22/2023 JB 0.44 20,250 0 0 20,250

STANDARD
2

181,025
1,450
20,250

202,725
90,020

112,705
HX HB 51,411

61,294
202,725

0

202,725

1069/0745 12/21/2005 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR W COWARD

SARA PARNEL

0700/0800 11/01/1989 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN

COWARD
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HX Base Yr

244 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,233 111.3560 124.72 278,500 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1776

BAS 1,776 100 1,776 143,977

FGR 440 55 242 19,618

FOP 24 30 7 567

FSP 300 40 120 9,728

FST 160 55 88 7,134

2,700 2,233 181,025

FSP= W30 S10 BAS= W28 S30 E26 FOP= E6 N4 W6 S4$ N4 E6 S4
E28FGR= E20 N22 W20 S22$ N22FST= E20 N8 W20 S8$N8 W32$ E30
N10$.

FSP
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30

10
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30
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22
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6

4

6
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FGR

20

22

20

22

FST

20

8

20

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

1,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 22,500.00 20,250.00 20,250


